A0
REV DATE MODIFICATION DESCRIPTION
NEW
CHANGE APPROVE
X.XX
X.X
X.XXX
Angle

-Color: Red
SCT2548HIR -  xx  C    RD 179-24
Ordering Information
Color
RD=Red
Insulation
C=PA66 V2
No.of Pins
See Table
Dimensions
Part NO PIN
A M
2.54 5.08 SCT2548HIR-02CRD179 2
5.08 7.62 SCT2548HIR-03CRD179 3
7.62 10.16 SCT2548HIR-04CRD179 4
10.16 12.70 SCT2548HIR-05CRD179 5
12.70 15.24 SCT2548HIR-06CRD179 6
15.24 17.78 SCT2548HIR-07CRD179 7
17.78 20.32 SCT2548HIR-08CRD179 8
20.32 22.86 SCT2548HIR-09CRD179 9
22.86 25.40 SCT2548HIR-10CRD179 10
25.40 27.94 SCT2548HIR-11CRD179 11
27.94 30.48 SCT2548HIR-12CRD179 12
30.48 33.02 SCT2548HIR-13CRD179 13
33.02 35.56 SCT2548HIR-14CRD179 14
35.56 38.10 SCT2548HIR-15CRD179 15
38.10 40.64 SCT2548HIR-16CRD179 16
40.64 43.18 SCT2548HIR-17CRD179 17
B±0.35
1
3
.